VineHeatTM VPF1
Self-adhesive Pipe Freeze Protection Cable
Installation Instructions
1
(Read through the entire instruction sheet before you begin. Make sure you
have selected the correct length of heating cable.)
A. General Information
How Heating Systems Work

13. Never alter the cable in any way. If made shorter, it will overheat. Once
cut, the cable cannot be repaired.
14. Do not install a single cable on more than one pipe.
15. Never allow the heating cable to touch, cross, or overlap itself at any
point.
16. Disconnect the cable from its power source during installation.
17. Always keep the heating section of the system at least 1'' away from
combustible surfaces.
B. Product Availability and Specifications
Model No.
Heating Length Power Output Amp.
(ft) (Watt) (@120v)
(3) VPF1-003 3 21 0.18
(6) VPF1-006 6 42 0.35
(9) VPF1-009 9 63 0.51
(12) VPF1-012 12 84 0.7
(15) VPF1-015 15 105 0.88
(18) VPF1-018 18 126 1.05
4
Model No.
Heating Length Power Output Amp.
(ft) (Watt) (@120v)
(24) VPF1-024 24 168 1.4
(30) VPF1-030 30 210 1.75
(40) VPF1-040 40 280 2.34
(60) VPF1-060 60 420 3.5
(80) VPF1-080 80 560 4.67
Caution:
 Do not install VPF1 when the ambient temperature is colder than the
minimum installation temperature of 32°F.
 These instructions must be saved and made available to the owner